
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Class

GT2

T1

GT2

GT3

GT2

AS

AS

AS

GT3

PIC

1

1

2

1

3

1

2

3

2

No.

7

41

13

103

10

20

27

17

105

Name

Jim Valdez

Michael Pettiford

Brad Gross

Alan Marshall

Michael Skelton

Jim Wheeler

Kim McDonald

Tim White

James W Speights

Hometown

Denver

Louisville CO

Grapevine TX

Bulverde, TX

Albuquerque NM

Lenexa KS

Grand Island NE

Omaha NE

San Antonio TX

Region

Colo

Colo

Tex

Almo

RioG

KCR

NEB

NEB

Almo

Member_ID

98839

149585

463052

420730

258541

49171

388380

193088

317705

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

11

Make-Model

2006 BMW E46

2010 Chevrolet Corvette GS

2003 Chevrolet Monte Carlo GTA

1995 Mazda RX-7

2006 Ford Mustang

1992 Pontiac TransAM

1988 Chevrolet Camaro

2001 Ford Mustang Cobra

Mazda Miata

Sponsor

Valdez Motorsports

GO 4 IT Racing Schools/Hoosier Tires/Hawk Brakes/Purifoy Chevrolet

"Hoosier Tires

Speights Ventures

Hoosier/Wilwood/K.C. Raceware

Kim's auto Repair service

Speights Ventures

Best Tm

1:56.993

1:59.506

2:00.372

2:06.676

2:06.888

2:08.507

2:08.707

2:08.510

2:09.782

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total race time: 26:21.868.

Provisional results poasted at:4:55 pm.

Official results posted at: 5:25 pm.

Printed: 7/4/2015 5:23:41 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Carolyn Rasband

Cheif Steward:Ken Patterson, Gloria Larson

Chair SOM: Bill Metcalf

Sanction # 15-M-3555-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Colorado Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

4.358

Avg. Speed

75.442

Best Lap Tm

1:56.993

Best Speed

78.466

Best Lap by

7 - Jim Valdez

Freedom Sprints

Group 6

Group 6 Race

Race (25:00 or 18 Laps) started at 16:24:33

High Plains Raceway Full 2.550 miles

7/4/2015 04:20 PM

The Freedom Sprints

Hosted by Colorado Region SCC

Official results


